
DO NOT MARK BELOW THIS LINE

DO NOT MARK BELOW THIS LINE

131211000000036    0000088092 0000000000 03 1 9

13-1-21-10-00-000-036.   

DO NOT MARK BELOW THIS LINE

131211000000036    0000088092 0000000000 04 1 7

PARCEL I.D. NO.

IF PAID BY 09-23-25

$880.92

$880.92AMOUNT DUE

Collector Use Only

GANSKE RAYMOND AND CAROL  

IF PAID BY

AMOUNT DUEAMOUNT DUE

10-08-25

$880.92

$880.92

3RD PAYMENT
REAL ESTATE

TAX

Collector Use Only

GANSKE RAYMOND AND CAROL  

IF PAID BY

AMOUNT DUE

12-08-25

$880.92

$880.92

Collector Use Only

GANSKE RAYMOND AND CAROL  

4TH PAYMENT
REAL ESTATE

TAX

2ND PAYMENT
REAL ESTATE

TAX

13-1-21-10-00-000-036.   PARCEL I.D. NO.

1761.84

-

09/24/2025 -

IF PAID ON - THROUGH AMOUNT DUE

10/24/2025

11/24/2025

12/24/2025

-

-

01/24/2026 - $946.99

$933.78

12/23/2025 $920.56
$907.35

$894.13
11/23/2025

10/23/2025

01/23/2026

02/13/2026

MAIL THIS
COUPON

WITH
PAYMENT

February 13, 2026  is the last day to pay before taxes sold

01/08/2026

12/08/2025

-

12/09/2025 -

11/09/2025 -

10/09/2025 -

$920.56

$907.35

11/08/2025 $894.13

$933.78

IF PAID ON - THROUGH AMOUNT DUE

$946.99

01/09/2026 02/08/2026

02/13/2026-02/09/2026

MAIL THIS
COUPON

WITH
PAYMENT

February 13, 2026  is the last day to pay before taxes sold

3523.68

-

IF PAID ON - THROUGH AMOUNT DUE

-MAIL THIS
COUPON

WITH
PAYMENT

February 13, 2026  is the last day to pay before taxes sold

*$RE1312110000000362$*

*$RE1312110000000363$*

*$RE1312110000000364$*

131211000000036    0000088092 0000000000 02 1 1

13-1-21-10-00-000-036.   PARCEL I.D. NO.

131211000000036    0000088092 0000000000 01 1 3

13-1-21-10-00-000-036.   PARCEL I.D. NO.

DO NOT MARK BELOW THIS LINE

IF PAID BY

AMOUNT DUEAMOUNT DUE

07-23-25

0.00

$880.92

$880.92

DRAINAGE

1ST PAYMENT
REAL ESTATE TAX

Collector Use Only

GANSKE RAYMOND AND CAROL  

-

08/24/2025 -

07/24/2025 -

$907.35

08/23/2025 $894.13

IF PAID ON - THROUGH AMOUNT DUE

01/24/2026 02/13/2026 $973.42

09/23/2025

10/23/2025

11/23/2025

12/23/2025

01/23/2026

09/24/2025

10/24/2025

11/24/2025

12/24/2025

-

-

-

-

$920.56

$933.78

$946.99

$960.20

MAIL THIS
COUPON

WITH
PAYMENT

February 13, 2026  is the last day to pay before taxes sold

01/09/2026

02/09/2026

02/08/2026 $917.35

$930.56

$894.13

$904.13
12/09/2025

12/17/2025

-

-

12/16/2025

01/08/2026

*$RE1312110000000361$*

1st Installment Coupon
***RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT***

2nd Installment Coupon
***RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT***

3rd Installment Coupon
***RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT***

4th Installment Coupon
***RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT***

02/13/2026-


