

	IF PAID ON - THROUGH	AMOUNT DUE
	07/24/2025 - 08/23/2025	\$894.13
	08/24/2025 - 09/23/2025	\$907.35
	09/24/2025 - 10/23/2025	\$920.56
MAIL THIS	10/24/2025 - 11/23/2025	\$933.78
COUPON	11/24/2025 - 12/23/2025	\$946.99
WITH	12/24/2025 - 01/23/2026	\$960.20
PAYMENT	01/24/2026 - 02/13/2026	\$973.42
February 13, 2026, is the last day to pay before taxes sold.		

GANSKE RAYMOND AND CAROL		
Collector Use Only		
1ST PAYMENT REAL ESTATE TAX	\$880.92	
DRAINAGE	0.00	
AMOUNT DUE	\$880.92	

07-23-25

DO NOT MARK BELOW THIS LINE

737577000000036

0000088092 0000000000 07 7 3

IF PAID BY

2nd Installment Coupon

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT



MAIL TH	s
COUPOI	V
WITH	
PAYMEN	Т

IF PAID ON - THROUGH	AMOUNT DUE	
09/24/2025 - 10/23/2025	\$894.13	
10/24/2025 - 11/23/2025	\$907.35	
11/24/2025 - 12/23/2025	\$920.56	
12/24/2025 - 01/23/2026	\$933.78	
01/24/2026 - 02/13/2026	\$946.99	

February 13, 2026 is the last day to pay before taxes sold

		IF PAID BY	09-23-25
		AMOUNT DUE	\$880.92
	1761.84	2ND PAYMENT REAL ESTATE TAX	\$880.92
		Collecto	or Use Only
	_	GANSKE RAYMOND AND CAROL	

PARCEL I.D. NO. 13-1-21-10-00-000-036.

DO NOT MARK BELOW THIS LINE

737577000000036

~ T SO 000000000 SP 7 7

3rd Installment Coupon

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT



	10/0
	11/0
MAIL THIS COUPON	12/0
WITH	01/0
PAYMENT	02/0

IF PAID ON - THROUGH	AMOUNT DUE
10/09/2025 - 11/08/2025	\$894.13
11/09/2025 - 12/08/2025	\$907.35
12/09/2025 - 01/08/2026	\$920.56
01/09/2026 - 02/08/2026	\$933.78
02/09/2026 - 02/13/2026	\$946.99

February 13, 2026 is the last day to pay before taxes sold

PARCEL I.D. NO. 13-1-21-10-00-000-036.

GANSKE RAYMOND AND CAROL

	Collecte	or Lloo Oply
	3RD PAYMENT REAL ESTATE TAX	\$880.92
	AMOUNT DUE	\$880.92
ĺ	IF PAID BY	10-08-25

DO NOT MARK BELOW THIS LINE

73757700000003F

0000088092 0000000000 03 1 9

4th Installment Coupon

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT



MAIL THIS COUPON PAYMENT

IF PAID ON - THROUGH	AMOUNT DUE	
12/09/2025 - 12/16/2025	\$894.13	
12/17/2025 - 01/08/2026	\$904.13	
01/09/2026 - 02/08/2026	\$917.35	
02/09/2026 - 02/13/2026	\$930.56	3523.68
]

February 13, 2026 is the last day to pay before taxes sold

PARCEL I.D. NO. 13-1-21-10-00-000-036.

GANSKE RAYMOND AND CAROL

	Collecto	or Use Only
8	4TH PAYMENT REAL ESTATE TAX	\$880.92
	AMOUNT DUE	\$880.92
	IF PAID BY	12-08-25

DO NOT MARK BELOW THIS LINE